

Willow Creek Sportsman's Club Third Annual Kinzua Cup May

18th & 19th, 2024

## **Registration Form**

Captain:		
Full Name:		Phone:
Address:		
Email Address:		
PA Fishing License Number:		Member ID:
Co-Captain:	1 2 m	
Full Name:		Phone:
Address:		
Email Address:		
PA Fishing License Number:		
52	ORTSMA	N'S CLUB
By signing below, I agree this is a "fish at your own risk" tournament. The Willow Creek Sportsman's Club is not responsible for any damage, theft, or personal injury.		
Captain:	Co-Captain:	Date:
Tournament Fee: \$300	Total Enclosed:	

We encourage you to join our club and promote the Kinzua waters and surrounding areas. If you are a member, please consider renewing your membership again this year.

Membership Application, Tournament Registration and payment must be mailed to Willow Creek Sportsman's Club at **PO box 1064 Bradford, Pennsylvania 16701**. If paying with check, please make check out to Willow Creek Sportsman's Club.

Follow us on our social media!

🙆 @v

@willowcreeksportsmansclub

**f** Willow Creek Sportsman's Club